CINEFLOW 5 BRI S2ALE RS osew

CINEFLOW 5 Frame Assembly Guide

HIRREA:

Part One

® (ERTNSEN LSS

M3 screw nut

(2} AR
Upper plate

) JREELEDYT

Base mount LED

3} FiR
Mid-lower plate

@ LEDITELOGOTEN
LED logo TPU

M3*28mm[ELiRzz

M3*28mm half round head screws

o JEEHR

Bottom plate

) M3*10mm:E LR

M3*10mm half round head screws

Packing list

obﬁdﬂi

Top plate

(2} hifR
Upper plate

kAR
e Mid-lower plate
o AR

Bottom plate
(5 MEA
ArmA
0 HEB
ArmB
(7 BESMIR

CNC camera side plate

() MR PLAFTEN S

Side panels with LED

o EERELEETPUFTEN {4

Antenna mount TPU

[10) REWTHTLEETPUFT ENf4

Receiver mount TPU

® YREEREETPUFTED {4

GoPro bottom stand TPU

® BIEATPUFTEN

Arm guard TPU

BIRPALTPUFTED{F

Front bumpers TPU

@ LEDYT ELOGOTEN 4

LED logo TPU

® FER AR

Silicone camera side plate

® M3*30EIZ M LB

M3*30mm standoff

® M3*22[E M LR

M3*22mm standoff

® WERUINSES 35

M3 screw nut

® M3*28mm[F LR

M3*28mm half round head screws

00 M3*14mm[E LRz

M3*14mm half round head screws

) M3*10mm:[E LR

M3*10mm half round head screws

X1

X1

X1

X1

X2

X2

X2

X2

X1

X1

X1

X4

X2

X1

X2

X3

X3

X5

X5

X5

X7

® M3*9mm[ESL R4

M3*9mm half round head screws

03] M3*8mm[ESL R4

M3*8mm half round head screws

@ M3*6mm[ESL R4

M3*6mm half round head screws

D M2.5*6mm[E|sLiRZ%

M2.5*6mm half round head screws

M2*5mm¥ LRz

M2*5mm half round head screws

b7 M2*4mmE kiR

M2*4mm half round head screws

M2*5mm¥E LB LR
M2*5mm pan head self-tapping screw
@ XT60EW-M 223k
XT60EW-M battery plug
30} RO Rt R
Battery pad
(3} SaE
Motor wire shield tube

(5)) JFREELEDKT

Base mount LED

(Fig)/(Additional parts)

@ LEDS} &

LED light strap

@ 20*250m miBLF RZ Bt

20*250mm Battery strap

35) ENERLEV4

Sticker V4

36} WABIRF

Allen wrench

9 MS5BHAIR

M5 screw nut

) M5*20mmIZsLiBzs

M5*20 hex screw

® g

IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 16CM
@® 3PYkim T4k

3 pin terminal connector
(4} TR

Power cable

X14

X3

X12

X3

X10

X3

X1

X2

X4

X1

X4

X2

X1

X1

X1

X1

X2

X1

X2



Egﬁ%ﬁm:
Part Two

® M3*22[EIRZRLRE

M3*22mm standoff

® M3*30[ERZMLERE

M3*30mm standoff

® FEWTHUEETPUSTED {4

Receiver mount TPU

@ M2*5mm:E L H IR

M2*5mm pan head self-tapping screw

O
M3*6mm:[E kiR

M3*6mm half round head screws

M3*14mm:E R kiR

M3*14mm half round head screws

M3*emmELigy ]

M3*6mm half round head screws

© @ EaElR

CNC camera side plate

AR -

Part Three

o EERELEETPUFTEN

Antenna mount TPU

(s ) MR PLAFTENE

/ ,/}w'-'li
M2*5mmE[F LRz \//\";*%( Side panels with LED
o A ﬁ@h%g,/

M2*5mm half round head screws

TERMAR

@ Silicone camera side plate

D M2*5mm:E Rk iRzs

M2*5mm half round head screws

HERREP -

Part Four

D M2.5*6mm[ELiR42

M2.5*6mm half round head screws

M3*6mm LRz ) XT60EW-M Ak

XT60EW-M battery plug

M3*8mm:E[E|kiRes —

M3*8mm half round head screws

i
® YIREEREET PUFTED {4

GoPro bottom stand TPU

£HE=IRER -

Part Five

30) e EE S sl ook

Battery pad

M2*4mm half round head screws

® RIRIPALTPUSTED {4

Front bumpers TPU

® PR TPUFTED

Arm guard TPU

® M3*9mm:E[EkiRz g i

M3*9mm half round head screws



